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Rejoignez la CFE-CGC Orange

Vos contacts :

Gérard Bonjean - RSS EP DO Caraibes
Rodolphe Calonne - RSS EP Orange Caraibes — groupe

Orange

http://www.cfecgc-orange.org



Vos élus et représentants CFE-CGC Orange...

Guyane

Guadeloupe

Martinique

A votre écoute !

Carine BURLAUD DVDC - BMT

Dominique GIRAULT DVDC - BMJ

Bruno POUTIER AVSCC — SCR FRONT
Joachim CLAU URCC - INTERV - RES 973
Gaelle MINIDOQUE DVDC - DGUY

Lionnel PRANDI AEC - DVGG

Gérard FAYE URCC - GRBL

Louise BOA AVSCC - DEVT

Gérard BONJEAN AVSCC - AT

Stéphane BOURREL DISAS

Christophe DEVAUCHELLE ORANGE CARAIBES - DMCC
Michelle THOMARAT AEC - DVGG

Frédéric MARTIN AEC - DVGG

Odile TREBEAU AVSCC - DEVT

Jeanne VOUNZ| AVSCC — N2 BT

Luc DRANE AEC — PME PRO MTQUE

Eric PERTAYS AEC - DVPME- PRO

Rodolphe CALONNE ORANGECARAIBE/DRS
Régine PRUDENT GRATIEN ORANGECARAIBE/DSI
Jean LANOIX DOC - DPC

Chimao HUYNH ORANGE CARAIBES - DSI
Michael MARTHE AVSCC - DEVT

Joelle SAINTE-ROSE DVDC - DMART
Jocelyn VINCESLAS URCC - SSI

Pierre MEDELICE AVSCC - AT

Christine DUFAY AVSCC — PSC MARTINIQUE
Lucien JACQUELINE AVSC - PE

Hubert LEMARQUAND DOC - DISAS
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06.96.85.58.08

06.96.45.75.50

06.96.83.15.57

06.96.44.48.71

06.96.40.74.97

06.96.28.97.31



